AFER
B4 PACKING LIST

FAF: I FEREFMHBBRERARSB2#
1,FESH:

Is: H2024-1-0321 ERtpEE 2000KG
EE#EEIS:[  TH2000/1.0-JXVF i DA Ea BRN523000+—{K 1L
E/us/17: 12/12/12 HEE:

AR 1900x2200x2200 FIRS: HEFFE1600x2100
2,f555%:
FS| &R FEE R BEAR BiE

1 |FEssE FHIIE, FBSS, HRMSEMMRERSIR 1600*600*600 A8

o A, MIRIER, BUPE, B FEIR 4

2 |[esE S B

3 |FEtRAE EiR, TR (48, B0, HUBLIE, S8 |2600%500*820 8

4 | iRsE Bk, BIINE 2200%950*600 A8 =AM

5 |ZHAE MERFHES, BAEINEN, T2 1300%500%700 At

6 [SHSZEE  |SHSTE, M, B, SHUES, 184 1600*600*300 ]

JEELT 55 1R A A&

8 |IIH4E ISR R B, Ry A8

9 |48 S A8

(ESES FHE, SHRRREE, SHEL BEeHE

11 |FmEER | ERRIRU AN PEASE

12 B TR S BEAE

13 [FfEsziE  |BRESERAEN, R PR

14 3482 XEZE, WERESK, FRSHT, EBS PEA=E

15 |[RER FELR, IR, BE, BAIR PEASE

16 |$Re248 FiWiets, HB5(HNLLE s

17 38R XEHR R

18 |SEUERER S5, BEEE
REDMHE: 18

(ERizmBERA—ERER)
Hl: B - Htz: teE &G
BRI EIN:
EPEREUG BH:

R MEEAENENEREYOE. Bk, FRFIERN, MEBWEZAE=ATERRRTE
AR, FEERBHEIAIETR,

s, BEF




HFiER

H2024-1-0321 Ba#EE45RR4ME

1# HZE4E

R3f: 1600600600 |k
FE |fRR & W Ee/AS & ¥ W |mpr|eE|n| FEe g i
1| 4 oyTHIiE BRNET3000+—KML, 15 kw 1 | = A FATHEBAKBAER
2 | 4p UCMP1R MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
3 | 4b R 1 | =
4 | 4 Ee el 1 | =
5 | 4p FEfTER4 . [RIFB4E HiERE: 65.1 K 1 | & EEETH
6 | 5b HEBRIRIITX R ‘
71 8 SRR SERE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | = e
8 | 4b MBI IR DB10-9.2 265*80 + 70*80 2 | # EE, BERK
9 | 4k BHIS(ERE SRR, XL, Elukid 1 | E
10 | b i NTE TR 1[4 BEAFER
1 [ 4b FRiEIMNTE KR 10 | 4 ERAFER
12 | 4b TRIEINTE FEE 1 |2 EEAFER
13 | 4k [RIUEIERE 1|4
14 | 4k A R TRERREE BT 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4p S=E 2 |
16 | 4F e B 2 | Fl2 NS B R
18| B EBLHEALR 1|4 ESREEY, FRMSZZRAPEDKE
19 | 4b ER4AEIERD 14 | 4
20 | 4b HEEERERE 100A 1 |4
21 | 4p EERREIT BONTE 220V / 60W 1|4
22 | &b FET AC220V/60WSiHE TR
23 | 4k FRUKSHX 1|4
24 | 4b PRAIFFX (1370) 4 |4
25 | 4p PRI R 4 | & 2.0mméEEFHR
26 | 4k RibEE TSR 24V 1 [ 4
27 | 4b HEE 1 | =
28 | 4p R2KT 0 |
29 | 4b (EEREHTEREE ERiRELE S
30 | 4k EEnEEE ERAEELE I
31 | 4k RN BIXE HD/BRB 1 |[m
32 | 4p FRERMES RS BVAR#REVE : 10 mm? 60 |k
33 | 4k =iPrEs 3x0.75 mm? 20 |
34 | 5b BB 120 | =
35 | 4p 10 mm2E4giths 20 |
36 | 4b 2.5mm* BRI ES
37 | 4p SBRE REEE, ©30 2 | % B
38 | 4k SERE REEE, ©10 12 | % His
39 | 4b el 4x200mm 200 | &£
40 [ 4k B BT ®6 mm 220 | %
41 | 4p BTRM 2 | &
42 | 4k FEERNE (408) 130 | &
43 | 4p HE (X) uT10-6 20 [ 4
44 | 5b £E () SV1.25-3.2 20 | ~
45 | 4b 5 FEERAE @80T 6 |4
46 | 4p T % o [ 4
47 | &b HURLL(RIFEEIFTRAR) FRNTE3000+—K L RS NE:
48 | 4 FCIRERS 1[4 R R
49 | H fskige SR HO1-5 100%150 1 | = ErE
50 | B HRE ST HO1-4 80x80 1 = EHIR, SHETIRFCERL
51 B PRBRARAIZZE DB10-5 L=370 e
52 | B PRSI DB10-6 L=390 14 | %
53] 8 FREAR DB10-7 300x80 14 | 4 1 5mmiEEHR




HFiER

H2024-1-0321 Ba#EE45RR4ME

2# |RERFE

R - B8
S [friR & W Bs/As 2 ¥ HE |eaf| ORk|2m|Ee & F
1|8 e H03.1 ANT: 1964x10: 2232 (ggig) | 1 | 4 |7 BRATTIEER, FRARANTTS00
=} HMESERE HO03.6 L= 982 % t4/Q235
=] TEBUNRIR / SMR: 1964 x2232 = RIS FIRA
=] EE RS L=400 =
RRAPRBN: 2200,
9 | B STRUPRE (B3PI HO6.1 %BN1: 2010xE1100 2 | # A=765, A1=480,
RNI2—-1N0R2D
10 | B HTREPR (RIPHIR) HO6.2 2EANT: 1714xE51100 1| # HHFAPREEAN: 1900
A N=] PEBESZE HO6.4 KEL: =700 2 | # t4/Q235
1| B RIS (FIHPRER) 1| # IREEIPRE
12| B IRAEEIE R K001.5-4 H=400 2 | =
13| B STEEFHR 1190x1636 2 | & 1. 248454R
14 | B STEEUFHR 1190x360 3 | #% 1. 24850
15| B XHEIPHRSIZR L=360 4 | # IR, EEAET
16 | B B HPRMR HO03.5PA 1650750 1| # 1.2
17 | B PR E RS 2e HO3.4 L=580 3 | &
18| B I IHRIEER H03.3PA L=1900 1 | & E’,’J'gﬁtpﬁmzmgo' 7
m: BF
AFER
H2024-1-0321 FRRREEFERAMME 3# FEtRE J5E
R 2600*500%820 =B KG
Z |tRiR & W EBs/ms 2 ¥ el Ll L33 o & %
118 EMIEER L=482, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mMmERHRIEEE (R 1953)
2 | B [EREEIR L=500, H=2200 2 | # 1. 5mMmiRARIEEE ()9 1953)
318 M hEEtR L=500, H=2200 6 | 1.5mmERHRIEEE (R 1953)
4 | B MIFEEAR L=305, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmERERIEEE (FRE1953)
5 | 5 Mg RYBERFETD | =305, H=2200 2 | @ 1 SmmiBIRIEE(RET1953)
=ZE
6|8 B EE o L=332, H=2100 1 | # ! '?ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ 3)
B (WE=ava S L=32, H=2100 1 | #® 1.5mmREN953) CRERANBIRFR) (E15))
=] BRI L=100, K=1964 1| # 1.5mmiRAREEE (K 1953)
I JHEINGR L=815 1| #% 1.5mmiRARIEEE (AR 1953)
9 | 4b FkF T KE=%, L0 0 | &
10 | 4b BN EHFFFL 12/12/12 1 |= AR
1 | 4b PEAEE (t8) 917A61-AC220 1 | = K =k
12 | 4b FrHEREAL SEFH BRI 32 | 4 FELR BT
13| B TR (B1) (R fECEYE 337x1964 1| # 1.5mmiRARIEEE (FKE11953)
14 FITUR() 5001964 2 | 1.5mm%ﬂf£§$§g&1953x
5 — 500x1964 1 e 1.5mm%|ﬂ$5r‘;(__¥ué;:;7y?|§|1953),
15| B EATGI)) 337x1964 1| 1. 5MMRIRIEE (FRE1953)
16 | B 55571 B12NERIR 80x60x1.2 6 | % HBELAE




BFiEH

H2024-1-0321 EBHBERFREPA R

a# I IRRE

R~: 2200*950*600 E--¢
5 |FRR & W Ee/as 2 ¥ 7| | s | B & E
19| B 3R 1.5mmiNiREEEE(FRE1953) 825 H=2115 EAg¥
22| B EESE FoltbIn FoltbIR
23| B FAEEktR FftEEl 118x45 EeRIMER (BREE % 2) pez=1liAn
24 | B BEIR 1.5mmiRtRIE#EE(KE1953)| 830 H=2115
25| B HREIR 1.5mmiRtRIE#E(KE1953)| 830 H=2115
26 | B BENIE 1.5mmipIRIEEB(FRE1953) [ B=80 L=2120
27| B BEXIE 1.5mMiRIRIEEE (R 1953) [B=(94+47) H=2100
28 | B BELIE 1.5mmERARIEEE(KE1953) |  B=80 H=1690
29 | B TEINE 1.5mmiRARIEZE (JRH1953) L=830
30 | B BERBENIE 1.5mmiEIREREE(ARE1953) [ B=80 L=2120
31| B HREKIE 1.5mmiRHRIEEE (FRE1953) |B=(94+47) L=2100
32| B HARLHIE 1.5mmiIRESEE(RE1953) |  B=80 L=1690
33| H BN 1.5mmERIEEB(FRE1953) L=830
34 | B PR FE 1650x80x1.2 1. 24B5R/1. 201 (RESR)
LS MBI TN 23R TR 40%60 NS 4L
HFER
H2024-1-0321 BREEREE S5# ZU4FE
R: 1300*500*%700 BE:
FS [FrR & W Ee/as 2 ¥ 7| e | | B & E
1| 4p FHIER FoiF EriR A IR S eiE2FL 8
2 | 4 £ ®8 PRiERESF
3| 4p BARE ®10 BFHR: 301
=] BT ERAM E20000.204 300*400
4| oh| e XSG607-8 ke LWL PRI e, SR
@12 . P8 mm E %
5 | 4p PREAEE N EREE HHZJO1 HEEAKRRES
Jetmes FZD12A 0 |& AL 1EGEIEIR
4p FREhSH H10285655 BCT89-1/B4, Z2EFLBE75% 75 4 |4 falterE
4p GRS H10285655 BT75/BAf, Z2EFLEE:75% 75 o |4 s
8 | 4p WESH T"BEI# BATHE: B=17 4 | A EITK5A%h,
4p SESH (INRLHA) YP100(8K) #xdiE: B=17 0o |4 ECTK5AE,
N E S 2mm, 110*80 8 [+ FEEER
N S 1mm, 110*80 8 [+ FEEER
4p LR F3iN(EIRERER) R 4 | A HA2ANEINER (S EHT)
9 | 4 ShEEhs BRE 4 | A 21
4p HREhs LD125 P+Q=2500kg 2 | & BRERBE S
10 | 4p FOEruE LD165 P+Q=3500kg 1 | = REERIE
» 4p SRR K10.3 7L88: F=107 ; FLERO13 4 ECT89-1/BH,
B 2 R R (45 R) KO08A.5 £ hEEH=1280 2 S hiniREE A
=] EhiniRREEEE ) KOO8A.5-4 180x180 2 FLEE:18(1EM16425)
=] EEREE(WIER) KO08A.5-5 252x180 1 7LEE:18(1EM 16425
B | EheE (NERSEHRE) KOOBA.5 EhEEH=600 0 FLEE:18(IEM164263)
N QI105( 2L, | FFFEERE : 3600 faLLiterE
121 5 Radl SEZREEF75XT5) e 1.0m/s 5E: 16 ! 18249
13| 4b | WEZRSHE (ME) | QJ101EES7= BRI | XIENEE: 1366 0 |= EBAE=16mm
14| 4p St (W) 5 | kg
Hh KO8R 4 | &
15 0 MR R 2 e
N UBSES (M12, FL8E72) 4 | B [y
Hp . . 13KDAREL4R 2 | &
17 [t BAHEETRRP AL 7 =




4p IMEHESHRE EBHKE, L=1600 1 | &
18 | 4b | AMEESEIEERER L=260 2 | # IR
Gk | #ME$E @7 (1.25kg/m) KE: 63K 2 | =
B I TE RS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |# —— . _
M= Do) BE>20mm, KE200mm, BEGEA3mmLE | 72 [ # AR TIRERR
=] FHEIPR TR 4 | # 13455
20 | B BRI 22565 8 | # 1.6/
AFiEA
H2024-1-0321 EB#EZEFEEAMEA 6# "%Eniggﬁ
RY: 1600*600*300  |&E&E: |
F5 [fRR & W =) 2 ¥ HE (BieE|RE EelE
118 TSI BIEE 63x63%6 L=250 36 | #
2 | B BISHIERD HIE 63x63x6 L=150 72 | #
3 | B SRS B 63x63x6 L=200 36 | # F=107 ; FLER®13
4 | H EASEEEFHE Bl 63x63x6 L=1000 72 | B=238, F=05 ; JLEEO13 XEREE
518 K2R BEEL 63x63x6 L=1612 36 | # F=107 ; FLER®13, {60
9 | B Uz HIE £50%5 L=500 o |#
10 | B RHHED B 2£50%5 L=100 0 | #
11 | 5b ESHERD T89-1/B 194 | R
12 | 4b BISHHERD TK5A 170 | R
13 | 5b RN SANERD T75/8 0 |Rr AGRILCIER
14 | 4b SkLRBEIERD 18K/ERG 0 [R Tt TR
15 | 4p FShp EZT89-1/Bif, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 144 | ## S
16 | 4p BISHhs BEETKSAR, £€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 144 | # EER
17 | 4b L S oy BRT75/BA &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 0 | & EHILTR
18 | 4b RS 3 | kg
19 | 4b [NV 2 | kg
20 | 4b i 1 | kg
21 | 4b piia| = 2 | B
2| B JEHMEES TR H=1500 1 |m
HFiEA
H2024-1-0321 R ERAMAEE 7# HBS|HF8
RY: BE:
FS [friR & W Bs/AS 2 ¥ HE |shr| Ok Re & F
GTWOS-102P0A [sE: 2000kg|3H&: 1.0m/s
J:gzﬁs{? ;iﬁ B35|tk4:1 ThER:13.1kw
1 gl\ *mlﬁi%g |1:ﬂ' ﬁguib%%EEl 1 él\
RRDSRLE: [TERITED DC110V
E:
BoERi<E: 7m 2850 ®400x5x10x16
HFiEA )
H2024-1-0321 AR 8# [ JHNFE
RY: BE: KG
FS [friR & W Bs/AS 2 ¥ HE |shr| Ok Re &
TRAEFRRE | FHIRY: 1600x2100
1| 4b FHIM OMJ-502A B L. TR iR, 1 |& TR
TEA: FInkE B 170, tmEHE




BFER

A Y NG
H2024-1-0321 FRRREEFERAME 9# )3k
RY: Bs:
FE |¥RR £ W EE/8S 2 # HE || ok|n| R % iF

FIRT: 1600x2100

EFFER

oo i~ Z e B, B R - -
= OCM-502A  |IJ#t. HiE. k. it T

FHERE. FIMRASS

2 | B B NPEmR H10.4PA 1650%350 12 | # 1,258
3| B B TR H10.1PA L=1800 12 | # t4/Q235,54), 751: BT
4 B 4-RRIECRD H10.2 L=250 60 | 4 63 %615
5 8 4REFED H10.3 L=200 60 | 63 x 6184
518 DK AEBRIERD H10.3 T IR 0 | 63 x 674N
6 | B ShERE TE, BEEFR L=200 60 | # 50 x 5£54M
6 | B DHEAEpaSE FE, EEFE F TR 0 |# 50 x 584
HFiEA 11#
H2024-1-0321 EaHEEH5ERmER +
RY: ES:
S |fRR g W EE/RE - HE || eE|m|me & ix
16124%, PRIESIBNIFMNE: al, 41, S LTRE
_ L . B8R, SRR SR, SRR BEAN = 1900, 57 T04S
= R R HO2.3 KEEANT: =2100 T | B | cio00 Smem@notoo, FHeEMmiE: ©
400x5x®10x 16,5555
2 | 4 BRIREE HMEIERLE ©400x5xD10x 16, g55kH 2 | B 5 FopmsE
3 ZIN LR B RIS 1889 1 | = BERIE FRER
S UKSFFE3728 1| % SERIIE FRER
HFiEA 12#
H2024-1-0321 EBiESERR4AE Tz
R: ES:
5 |tRR & W Be/As 2 # e |mir|eE|s| FEe & 3
=] -~ , 14850, DS08R, &
1 = SRR H02.1 KEANT: =2100 1T |E FEPIEEAN=1900
2 |l B R (42 EhR) H02.1-2 200x270, t=12 2 | # SRR
3| B R TR FH IR KEL: =2105 0 |= 124185, 2&1E
4| B ksl £ FoEIR KEL: =2105 0 | 124188, 251E, SEISHIR
51 8 SRR T TR KEL: =2770 % 1 24124
6 | B SRRISER oI KEL: =SHRNTUESYIEEE % 144124
7| B EISHIR AL 150x226 I 112/Q235
HFER 13#
H2024-1-0321 B4R ME E?W_ES'ZEE
K1 E3=H
FE |fRR £ W ES/RS s ¥ W || GE|s| FEe g x
18 HRASIAER H02.2 KEH: =3150, ITARAFKE: 3150) 2 | & Es A TR
3| 4k ZRHATE B 4 | A FEESE R
4 | B MHERTE FLEE70 4 | SRS




AFiER 14#
H2024-1-0321 E3%EFEEB4E YFEEZE
RY: EE%
F5 |RR & R ES/RS s ¥ el e b ey g
t10/Q235, XYEZREEEL=1330, XEHIE
T B XER H11 1330 x3700 1 | & | S=520, MERERED=400, WEWL, LB
. B, RS ERRT
2 | 4b XIEL H11.2(4<200) DA00x5xD10x16,FH55kE 2 |4 PRI LS
5 | B | (AEENEEGTE H11-4 H= 200 1 |4 ERAEXTELE
9 | B HME LR K007-4 2 [ 4 BRENIELR
5| 8 BRI 64T KE: L=2200 4 | & SEmMINER
6 | B HIRATE HO03.2 M16x12547E, kFP17 4 |4 SiFmRRTREL K
7 | B e DB10-3 KEE: L=3000 1 | & ARAR/Q235-A/50# £
8 | B ES%R DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsimgs
AFER 15#
H2024-1-0321 FBHZEFEEAMEA E‘Egg
R: B | e
1 B REFR H01.14-1 KE: L=3400 2 | & 284DHR, SRR, L1E=1580, MAHIEE—
2 | B AERIR TolE KE: L=2200 2 | % 16#1E4
3 | B RS LN HO1-2 KE: L=530 1 | & D28x 57, 18#EHR
4| B XY B4R SLIEN HO1-3 KE: L=300 1 | & ©28x 5%, 18#IEN
5 | B | EFRRELE FoltE IR 0x0 0 | & 1 8#IEMLRIRF
6 | B | BNERELEN HO01.13 KE: L=690 2 | & 25HEEN, XIFREIES 11
7| B | NBENEREBRE H01.9-2 240%560 1 | & §EEE.2
8 | B | ENERBHRE? H01.9-3 KEE: L=900 1 | & 1.2
9 | B | NEFRRERE HO01.8-1 475x440 1 | & Yt 2
10 | B | EFRRELTirE FoltbIn KE: L=0 0 | & w12
1| B | BHRRERES HO1.16 KA L=505 2 | & t4/Q235
12 | B | BENERERHE H01.16 KE: L=270 2 | & t4/Q235
2 E A e K L=o7t TE o S, SO 215
14| B PRIRES LA K004-9 KE: L=750 1 | & t4/Q235, EKEH
15| B FERERHBP o] KE: L=800 2 | & TAH#1E
16 | B BIRERBR FoE KE: L=500 1 | & 1 6#ER
7 le | sesmmm T K L0 o | & [10%E, xmg;;ﬁﬁ,\jumﬁﬁrgual
18 | B AT FoltbIn 400x800 0 | & 25758
=) e PR 500x600 o |# AmmTELSHR
13 | 4 | MBEREREREE | HO01.10-1(3MI<535) D400x5xD10x 16, F55AY 1[4 #5 Tt
14 | 4b | NBNERERES | HO1.11-2(4#1<280) ©520x5xP10x 16,5558 1|4 Sy ER AR
15 | 4b FHESHE HO01.12-2(4#1<385) D400x5xD10x 16,55 1 |4 EE
16 | B HIZEE1 FoltEIR 140%570 0 | & 12484
16 | B HMZRE2 bl A L=270 0 | & 1.2485%
BMC1E, 2128, &HE, SR, YE
18 | 4p URE M16, FLEE72E555H 6 | B|. FARERE, EHRRH NEAHE
AR




HFiER
16#
H2024-1-0321 L FEERLMER tMeesm
RY: E2:
S |fRR £ W ES/ES 2 # el v R B [ & 3
1| 4p FRLLR GB8903-1988, ®10 273%/ 5 x 5% 1365 3
2 | 4k PRIGEEEML248 GB8903-1988, ®8 136K/ x 14 136 | *
HFiER 17#
H2024-1-0321 B4R 4MER iﬂiﬂé
RY: E2:
S |fRR £ W EE/mE s K el VRS e B [ &
1 | 4p SiELR IRAKL: 630x280x80, 3L110,38kg/4t 60 |
HFiER 18#
1. P
H?5024 1-0321 FEpEFEIPME gm&ﬁﬁﬁ
R BE:
S |fRR £ W ES/ES 2 # el v R B [ &
Hh 5K/ HE: 26 %
1 SRS T89-1/B 132 | % -
4p i / 1K/%, BB 2% *
5K/ HE: 0%
=] T75/8B 0 |
RS / K/, HE: 0% *
Hh _ SK/FZE HE: 26 %
2 HERS TK5A 132 | % -
Hh VEE) KR, BB 2% *
4p F MR T89-1/B 26 | #
3 RN T75/8 0 | &
b BISHUERHR TK5A 26 | &
HFiER 19#
-1- kS dxE
HiOZ4 1-0321 FBEpEFEPME zzi",ﬁ%]’ﬁ
R: EE%
S [FRR £ W Ee/Re & K HE || e wE| R & iE
1 | 4 | K% (LEDERRR) FREFEIR HMNRYF: 1840%x2140 0o |= 220V
= =
12 2 i5 FE B B
Is H2024-1-0321 B/ 12 /12 /12
HBIFES TH2000/1.0-JXVF HARYT 1900x2200x2200
EZRER IR RS ERAR S E2# FIERXRRT HF#REI1600%x2100
B RS B BB A EE/8S 2 K BB/ B | G || e &
1 RS 124 M16x60 B, AR, W 125 36 | = 8.8 A
2 THERSEE 1242 M16x60 FeXUG R, i 1RR 8 | & 8.8 A
3 SRS ER 124¢ M16x60 BiSPsh, ARl s 125 0 |& S
5 | ESMS ETER. 22t 124 M16x70 FONUSEEY, ARl @ 1283 | 16 | E
6 T B 1248 M6x25 [ N 16 | &
7 HRSHSH UM 1242 M10x25 EoFsh, b 1R 2 | &
5% . —— 124 M12x45 [ 4 |
| 8| FEIBECRSEIAE 5 M8x80 BT, s 12E 8 | =
10 BN B S HEN 1282 M12x45 [ - S 2 | B
12 TERSZLH 1242 M16x60 EARlER, i 125 8 | E
13 AT 124 M16x45 FiEsn, 4B 8 | &
14 R SHIRITER 1252 M16x45 Fopsh, gpsh 1B 6 | E
15 HERIEEE SR 124 M10x20 P, s 1RE 0|
16 RIFFER IR 1248 M16x45 BiSPsh, ARl i 125 8 | &
17 ESXERSIF 1282 M12x45 FoFsh, i 1R 4 | E




18 R SEER 4% M8x25 EPh, w12 58 | &
20 EERRIEE KSLIZ M6x20 EP W 12 182 | = SRHIEE
g 21 B SRE 2 MBx30 mEh. Wk, B9, fb | 54 |
22 B SHRIRIR 1248 M8x25 B, w125 58 | &
23 IS 122 M8x25 B, an 125 60 | &
24 FEBEE (KER) BRI M12x120 BIEAME, i B 231 | % FhEE
25 EBEE (1) IR M12x280| SATH, FaEm 12 48 [ % K004-9
_ | 26 IR 1252 M12x45 EPm 12 164 | &
;n 27 FHED 124 M12x45 EoEsh, sEh 12f3 198 | = T8K
28 BISER 1252 M12x45 EP 12 178 | & T5K
29 FHERAR 1218 M12x45 B, . 125 216 | &
30 BISEEHR #252 M10x30 EPm s 12 216 | &
31 SEESEE iZi% M10x40 B, @ 125 T Bz 4D
w5 |32 B EXIESH, 2% M10x30 B w125 30 |2
33 W E S SR 124% M10x25 EPh, wh 125 2 |=
34 SR SRR 4% M10x25 B @ 125 24 | =
e | 35 4B s SEEE 1% M12x35 B, w125 8 | =
36 SHEEERAEE BRI M12x120 OERE, W 125 20 [ % TEaLE
| 37 BRESE SIRREE #24% M10x25 EPm, wh 12 4 =
twr | 38 BRESE A EE B/BKIZiS M10x80 OIETRE, . B 4 % TEaE
==] 39 VBB S 2R #24% M6x20 ETRE, i, BE R
40 B H5ENZ 24 M20x110 B, s R YWIRE 4 E 8.84%
?i 21 TRSSRE 115 M16x70 G, WA, WED i =
o 142 HRSEER 122 M16x70 BFR, W JUEE 8 | = 8.8%%
43 HRERE FEERIE M12x120 ETRE, i, B8 12 | % TmEaE
44 EHEER R/BkiZI M10%80 OIETRE, W B 4 [x LEaLE
45 FEEAER GRET 4x40 28 | %
oy |46 HEBFFEER 1212 M6x30 OIETRE, W B 8 | =
:;% 47 B ISHEEE 1242 M6x30 BIETE, B, 185 4 | =
48 ERIEEER B/BKIZIE M8x80 OIETRE, . B 4 % TEaLE
49 sEAEE RIS M8 =80 OETRE, . 25 2 | % mEaE
50 ER4ZEET R/BkIZI: M12x100 OIETRE, W B 4 %
51 HUEEEEEEE RBkiZEe M8x80 CHETRE, w25 4 [x wEaE
52 BRI EER KGBET 4x40 100 | %
53 RUKSFFXER EISLIZIE Mdx40 CETRE, wh BE 4 | =
54 T < EE B M5x40 OIETRE, W B 0 |=
ez | 55 AHEEEIERE B4 M4x20 8 | =
Bl 56| ERamTEREERR B/BKIZIE M8x80 IEPRE, b 185 4 [x TEaE
57 FRERSEE 4% M6x25 B, @ 125 8 | =
58 NEEEEE R/KIZIE M6x50 OIETRE, . B 25 | % TEaE
59 HES 4% M6x25 B, w125 20 | =
60 EEET B2 M4x 10 60 | %
61 FNRSETEES Bk MAx15TLiE B, w125 10 | =
63 | BRI MR SER IR 122 M8x25 EP 12 6 | =
HI| 64 | PHIRSIESEHR HPHIR 1248 M8x25 ERh, e 12 3 | =
65 PRI E ST 122 M8x25 B w12 N E
66 | B FHMRSH MAREE | STk M5x25 B, w125 78 | & SR HPHIRIEE
67 EITESE IBR 122 M8x25 EPm w125 24 | &
68 IESHESER 4% M8x25 EPh, wh 125 84 | =
IIESHESER 1212 M6x25 EPm, w12 84 | &
69 e 1242 M6x30 EPh, wh 12 60 | &
=3[ 70 MIRIERB R L EE BRI M12x120 AIEAME, i B 130 | % TEaE
70 N BREIR 1248 M12x45 EPh, wh 12 70 [ %
71 B AR #22 M5x50 EPm @ 12 24 |+
EHIREHER 1242 M6x10 B, o [4
72 EEERE R/BkiZI: M10x80 74 | & TR
73 . s BHRLZ M5x19.5 40 | = EiEaHE
74 HBIPREE AKIEHE M8 =80 R
75 | 55w PUKIER M5X 15 AHE TR B 8 | &




